Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Industrial Hydro Extractor
This industrial hydro extractor efficiently removes liquid from various materials. It features a
stainless steel drum for durability and a robust frame for stability during high-speed operation.
Overview
Industrial Hydro Extractor
This industrial hydro extractor is engineered for high-efficiency liquid removal across various processing applications. Featuring an independent
three-leg suspension system, it effectively mitigates shock caused by unbalanced loads, ensuring stable and reliable performance. The drum is
constructed from high-quality stainless steel for durability and hygiene, while the integrated brake system and smooth transmission mechanism
allow for safe, vibration-free operation at optimal speeds.
Key Features
Core Advantages
• Independent three-leg suspension for shock absorption
• High-quality stainless steel drum construction
• Integrated safety brake system
• Smooth transmission system for vibration-free start-up
Technical Specifications
Model Performance Data
Model Drum Dia (mm) Drum Height (mm) Speed (r/min) Motor (kw) Capacity (kg)
SS753-500 500 260 1000 1.1 25
SS752-600 600 300 1000 1.2 45
SS753-800 800 340 910 4 80
SS751-1000 1000 380 900 5.5 130
SS753-1200 1200 480 750 7.5 220
SS753-1500 1500 600 750 10 500
Dimensions Overview
1000 mm
Min. Footprint Width
2550 mm
Max. Footprint Width
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong